
Forbes  AM/ PM  Schedule 

 

Bus:  EA 85       Bus EA 81 

6:00 AM  5th Ave @ Woodmont      6:00 AM  Spraque @ Card 

6:03 AM Broadway @ Josephine     6:02 AM Kline @ Mary Lane 

6:06 AM  5thAve @ Barry      6:04 AM Central Ave @ 171  

6:09 AM  Naysmith@ Bevan      6:08 AM  Greensburg Pike @ Castle Apt. 

6:12AM Mary ellen @ Arlene      6:17 AM  East Carter @ 435 

6:17AM  Rustice @James      6:21 AM Palma @ Derby 

6:22 AM  Orsen ST @ 1413      6:21 AM Derby @ Saunders Ct 

6:27 AM Toute 30 @ Reiss Lane     6:25 AM Overhill @ # 532 

6:34 AM  Park St.@ Larimar      6:27 AM  510East Pgh/ Mckeesport 

6:37 AM Emlyn St. @ 3rd      6:30 AM  Eastland Apts 
6:44 AM Airbrake Ave @ 1st Street     6:35 AM Ice Plant Apt  

6:50 AM Meet bus and Duquesne Van at VFW Rt 30    6:48 Am Westinghouse School 

        6:52 AM Wall Rd. @ Valley St. 

         Wall Rd. @ Delzell St. 

         Wall Rd. @ Wall Hotel 

 

 

 

 

Forbes PM – EA 85 

8:50 AM  Wall Hotel 

8:54 AM  Westinghouse Circle 

8:56 AM 5th Ave @ Cross St 

8:58 AM Delaware @ Wood Street 

9:00 AM Porter @ Girard 

9:07 AM Pinehurst @ Lane 

9:09 AM Cedarhurst @ Oakhurst 

9:15 AM Naysmith @ Upper Bevan 

9:18 AM Rustic @ Woodlawn 

9:19 AM Rustic @ James 

9:22 AM Foster @ Milard 

9:30 AM McKee rd @ #110 

Meet the Duquesne Van with 3 Students 


